e tunter: 0838222

02/13/2014 03:33 PN
OFFICIAL RECORDS

Assessor’s Parcel Number: g/, 0 oy
eques t e Y
D DC/PUBLIC WORKS
ate: FEBRUARY 13, 2014
> DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS

Karen Ellison - Recorder

Recording Requested By: Page: 1 0f 2 Fee: $ 0.00

Camesgaee o, o s i

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

CHANGE ORDER NO 1 (#2014.034)
(Title of Document)

This page added ¢ i it i i
pag o provide addmon;l information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. {(Additional recording fee appli
his cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed, poties



- JURCKBA LA AL Ny FILED
CHANGE ORDER v W

No. 1 WUFEB 13 PMi2: 34
—Tillman Ln. Sidewalk Improvements Project
PROJECT TED THRAN

DATE OF ISSUANCE: December 30, 2013 EFFECTIVE DATE: CLER
OWNER: _Douglas County Public Works, Douglas County, il
NV
OWNER’s Contract No._2013-603
CONTRACTOR: Sierra View Equipment ENGINEER:_R,QO Anderson
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.
Description: Add 60_sf of sidewalk removai and replaceme: t at bid unit price of 9.00%/sf.
Reason for Change Qrder: To reconcile bid quantities to actual fieid quantities.
Aftachments: None
~ CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price Original Contract Times

Substantial Completion: January 2, 2014
574,455 .00 Ready for final payment: January 17, 2014
{Net changes from previous Change Orders INet change from previous Change Orders
$0 [¢]

_ days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
ubstantial Completion: JJaguary 2. 2014
$74.455,00 eady for final payment: Japnuary 17. 2014
[Net Increase of this Change Order [Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$540.00 t]
: days

Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders

Substantial Comptetion: January 2. 2014
$74.995.00 Ready for final payment: January 17, 2014
RE(&OM : APPROVED: ACCEPTED:

.0, GeAS Son raerlig, 1
By: By: By: -
Eng Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)
Date: ©/+43" /)/ Date: Date: /<J~/¢
Douglas County - := 7 -~ - Stale of Nevada
' CERTIFIED COPY .

| certify that the doeument to whick this certificate
Is attached is a full and correct copy of the orzgma_l
record onfile in the Cleak-Tregsurer’s Office on thi

Page 1

Tilman Sidewalk Improvements CCO#1_pages




